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Position

Elementary Principal
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo

Elem Teacher 11 Mo

Teacher On Special Assignment

Elementary Vice Principal
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Prep Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Special Ed Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Prep Teacher 11 Mo
Prep Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Preschool Teacher

Principal Secretary |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified

Department

Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School

Parkside Elementary School

Total Wages
$138,126
$98,128
$96,888
$95,343
$95,221
$94,944
$91,733
$91,690
$91,669
$90,523
$89,752
$89,691
$89,481
$89,391
$88,397
$87,187
$86,641
$85,776
$85,741
$76,418
$75,482
$74,461
$71,695
$65,416
$58,643
$57,637
$54,770
$54,556
$51,556
$49,431
$47,018



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Child Nutrition Manager |
Special Ed Teacher 11 Mo
Custodian |

Elem Teacher 11 Mo
School Clerk II

Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Library Technician

Elem Teacher 11 Mo
Child Nutrition Assistant Il
Special Education Aide Noon Duty Only
Classroom Aide Noon Duty Only
Elem Teacher 11 Mo

Elem Teacher 11 Mo

Preschool Aide

Preschool Aide

Elem Teacher 11 Mo

Media Center Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Child Nutrition Assistant |

Child Nutrition Assistant |

Special Education Aide

Child Nutrition Assistant |

Special Education Aide

Special Education Aide

Noon Duty Only

Noon Duty Only

Noon Duty Only

Noon Duty Only

Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified

Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School

Parkside Elementary School

$42,653
$42,455
$41,814
$40,344
$40,250
$38,775
$38,606
$32,067
$27,569
$25,850
$25,712
$24,809
$22,854
$22,583
$20,785
$19,760
$17,531
$16,711
$11,385
$11,303
$9,481
$8,333
$7,675
$7,273
$6,803
$6,508
$4,633
$4,367
$2,593
$1,401
$1,372
$1,301



64. Noon Duty Only Pittsburg Unified Parkside Elementary School $1,194
65. Noon Duty Only Pittsburg Unified Parkside Elementary School $104



