	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$138,126
2.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$98,128
3.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$96,888
4.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$95,343
5.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$95,221
6.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$94,944
7.	Elementary Vice Principal		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$91,733
8.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$91,690
9.	Prep Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$91,669
10.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$90,523
11.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$89,752
12.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$89,691
13.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$89,481
14.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$89,391
15.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$88,397
16.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$87,187
17.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$86,641
18.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$85,776
19.	Special Ed Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$85,741
20.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$76,418
21.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$75,482
22.	Prep Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$74,461
23.	Prep Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$71,695
24.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$65,416
25.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$58,643
26.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$57,637
27.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$54,770
28.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$54,556
29.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$51,556
30.	Preschool Teacher		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$49,431
31.	Principal Secretary I		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$47,018

32.	Child Nutrition Manager I		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$42,653
33.	Special Ed Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$42,455
34.	Custodian I		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$41,814
35.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$40,344
36.	School Clerk II		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$40,250
37.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$38,775
38.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$38,606
39.	Library Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$32,067
40.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$27,569
41.	Child Nutrition Assistant II		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$25,850
42.	Special Education Aide	Noon Duty Only	Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$25,712
43.	Classroom Aide	Noon Duty Only	Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$24,809
44.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$22,854
45.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$22,583
46.	Preschool Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$20,785
47.	Preschool Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$19,760
48.	Elem Teacher 11 Mo		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$17,531
49.	Media Center Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$16,711
50.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$11,385
51.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$11,303
52.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$9,481
53.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$8,333
54.	Child Nutrition Assistant I		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$7,675
55.	Child Nutrition Assistant I		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$7,273
56.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$6,803
57.	Child Nutrition Assistant I		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$6,508
58.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$4,633
59.	Special Education Aide		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$4,367
60.	Noon Duty Only		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$2,593
61.	Noon Duty Only		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$1,401
62.	Noon Duty Only		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$1,372
63.	Noon Duty Only		Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$1,301

64.	Noon Duty Only	Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$1,194
65.	Noon Duty Only	Pittsburg Unified	Parkside Elementary School	\$104